SST Compression Abbreviation Guide “ HOSCO®

Product Number Size (Fractional)

o o TS W N =

Product Number Size (Metric)

2MM

3MM

4MM

6MM

8MM

10MM
12MM
14MM
15MM
16MM
18MM
20MM
22MM
24MM
25MM
32MM
38MM
50MM

1/16'
18"
3/16'
174
5/16'
38"
12
5/8"
34
78"
.
/4
11/2
=

2MM

3MM

4MM

6MM

8MM

10MM
12MM
14MM
15MM
16MM
18MM
20MM
22MM
24MM
25MM
32MM
38MM
50MM

Product Number Type

TF
TUBE
T

BT
T(F)
BT(F)
FF
BF
DF
90
CAP
PLUG

Description
Tube Fitting/Compression
Tube Stub

NPT MALE
BSPT MALE
NPT FEMALE
BSPT FEMALE
FRONT FERRULE
BACK FERRULE
DUAL FERRULE
ELBOW
CLOSURE

NUT PLUG

Product Number Description

EXAMPLE

3/16” TUBE FITTING X 1/8” TUBE STUB

“Hoscoﬁ 28026 Oakland Oaks Court, Wixom, MI 48393 » www.hosco.net « (248)912-1750  855-GO-HOSCO




