

Product Number Size (Fractional)		
1	1/16"	
2	1/8"	
3	3/16"	
4	1/4"	
5	5/16"	
6	3/8"	
8	1/2"	
10	5/8"	
12	3/4"	
14	7/8"	
16	1"	
20	1-1/4"	
24	1-1/2"	
32	2"	

Product Number Type	Description
TF	Tube Fitting/Compression
TUBE	Tube Stub
Т	NPT MALE
BT	BSPT MALE
T(F)	NPT FEMALE
BT(F)	BSPT FEMALE
FF	FRONT FERRULE
BF	BACK FERRULE
DF	DUAL FERRULE
90	ELBOW
САР	CLOSURE
PLUG	NUT PLUG

Product Number Size (Metric)	
2MM	2MM
3MM	3MM
4MM	4MM
6MM	6MM
8MM	8MM
10MM	10MM
12MM	12MM
14MM	14MM
15MM	15MM
16MM	16MM
18MM	18MM
20MM	20MM
22MM	22MM
24MM	24MM
25MM	25MM
32MM	32MM
38MM	38MM
50MM	50MM

	Product Number	Description
EXAMPLE	3TF-2TUBE	3/16" TUBE FITTING X 1/8" TUBE STUB

